Data Path
Data File
Signal (s)
Acq On
Sample
Misc

ALS Vial

Integration

Method
Title

Signal :

FE012518.M Tue Feb 13 08:12:55 2018 RPT-1

rteres.txt
Area Percent Report

P:\HPCHEMI\FID_E\Data\FE021218\
FE026215.D
FID1B.CH

12 Feb 2018 18:53
50 PPM TRPH STD

3

Sample Multiplier: 1

File: autointl.e

P:\HPCHEM1I\FID_E\methods\FE012518 M

FID1B.CH

Start

min

End

min
.565
.592
.602
.392
.975

-415
.718
.915
-805
.018

.035
.982
.862
.685
.478

.215
.955
.912

PK peak
TY height
BB 1035220
BB 933975
BB 954365
BB 967354
BB 879561
BB 859734
BB 782074
BB 709982
BB 585561
BB 698344
BB 727576
BB 682192
BB 650731
BB 619844
BB 521656
BB 415728
BB 303643
BB 198129

peak

area
7152062
8213383
8960258
9391270
9270341

8915969
8332571
8053792
7087344
8094511

8218288
8280102
8197404
7585779
6286414

4925398
4281899
3829726

Sum of corrected areas:
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